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Online Conferences

Monday 7th June: Intro to Rights
Tuesday 8th June: The Writers’ Summit

Wednesday 9th June: What Works? Education Conference
Thursday 10th June: The Research & Scholarly Publishing Forum

Tuesday 22nd June: Opening Keynote | Industry Insights | How to Masterclasses 
Wednesday 23rd June: Digital Technology: What’s Next for Publishing
Thursday 24th June: People Development: Re-Skilling Our Industry | 

Children’s Edutainment | The Scholarly Stream

The Online Book Fair: Week 1

Tuesday 29th June: Authors: Central to Our Business | In Conversation with The IEA Award Winners 
Wednesday 30th June: Literary Translation: Making Words Travel | English PEN Literary Salon

Thursday 1st July: The Business of Books | Illustrator Focus
2nd-16th July: All content on-demand

The Online Book Fair: Week 2


